

2021 Maryland FBLA Scholarship Packet

To honor our outstanding future business leaders, Maryland FBLA will offer up to three scholarships at the 2021 Maryland FBLA State Leadership Conference. The John Harvey Memorial Scholarship will be in the amount of \$1,000. This scholarship is in memory of John Harvey who passed away unexpectedly in May, 2009. Mr. Harvey served on the Maryland FBLA-PBL Board of Directors and the Maryland FBLA Advisory Council for more than 15 years. Maryland FBLA will also offer up to two additional \$500 scholarships. Each chapter is eligible to nominate up to two (2) current senior members to apply for the scholarships. All three scholarships will be awarded based upon involvement in FBLA, scholastic achievement, community service, demonstrated leadership ability, and advisor recommendation. The student who the Board of Directors ranks the highest will be awarded the \$1,000 John Harvey Memorial Scholarship and the next highest two students will each be awarded a \$500 scholarship.

Applications and complete information must be <u>recevied by the Board of Directors by</u>
<u>February 24, 2021</u> by 5 p.m. Scholarship applications received after this date and time will not be accepted. All required information must be submitted online at the following address:

https://mdfbla.wufoo.com/forms/maryland-fbla-scholarship-application-slc-2021/



Check List:

Save each item as a separate PDF prior to uploading to the website.

Application Form
Letter of Recommendation from your FBLA chapter advisor
Transcript
1 Page Essay

Maryland Future Business Leaders of America Scholarship Application

Please upload this application along with essay, school transcript, and letter of recommendation from your chapter advisor to: https://mdfbla.wufoo.com/forms/maryland-fbla-scholarship-application-slc-2021/. Each required document must be in PDF format when uploaded.

Name:					
Home Address:					
Telephone:					
Email:					
SCHOOL INFORMATI					
Name of High School:					
Address:					
		GPA:			
Expected date of graduation	on:				
Class Rank:	How many s	students are in y	your class?: _		
FBLA INFORMATION	:				
Chapter Number :	Ac	lvisor's Name :	:		
How long have you been a	an FBLA mem	nber?			
List any offices held and y	years(s) held w	vith FBLA			
Did you attend any state c					
Are you attending this year				e? YES	S NO
Did you attend any nation	•		•		
Indicate Business Achieve				, check "None	e"):
	Future	Business	Leader	America	None
(check each earned)	1 utuit	Dubillebb	Deutel	1 IIIICI ICA	TOHE
Date earned					

PERSONAL INFORMATION:

OTHER INFORMATION:				
Other extracurricular activities in which you participate:				
Work experience				
work experience				
LEADERSHIP:				
Distinctions, awards, or special accomplishments; list recognition for scholastic achievement you have received:				
nave received.				
COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT:				
Please briefly describe the community service activities you participated in during high school:				

LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION

Submit a letter of recommendation from your FBLA chapter advisor. The letter should discuss your involvement in FBLA, scholastic achievement, community service, and demonstrated leadership ability. Address the letter to "Maryland FBLA Scholarship Committee."

TRANSCRIPT

Enclose a copy of your high school transcript.

ESSAY

Submit a one-page essay. Please discuss your involvement in FBLA and tell how your participation in FBLA has influenced you and your future. Essay may be up to one page, single spaced, with 12 point font and 1" margins. **Applications not following essay guidelines will be disqualified.**

By signing this application, I/we declare that the above information is true, correct and complete.						
Applicant's Signature	Date					
Advisor's Signature	Date					

Note: This application must be <u>received by the Board of Directors by February 24, 2021</u> and must include your transcript, letter of recommendation and essay as separate PDF documents. Scholarship applications received after this date and time will not be accepted. All required information must be submitted online at the following address:

https://mdfbla.wufoo.com/forms/maryland-fbla-scholarship-application-slc-2021/

An application may be disqualified if ALL requirements are not followed. The FBLA Board of Directors will review the application information. Awards will be presented at the Maryland FBLA State Leadership Conference.